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Zimowe Mistrzostwa Okręgu Łódzkiego 2019
Łódź, 9- - 10-3-2019

Konkurencja 5 Kobiet, 200m klasyczny Open
2019-03-09 - 10:12 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2018

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 100m 200m

12 lat

1. RASZEWSKA Jadwiga 07 MKS Trójka Łódź 3:03.59 435 1:30.17 1:33.42
2. KACZMAREK Amelia 07 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 3:10.70 388 1:33.29 1:37.41
3. KŁOS Oliwia 07 Okręgowe WOPR Rawa Maz. 3:20.95 331 1:40.30 1:40.65
4. SKROK Julia 07 Sekcja Pływacka Meduza Pajęczn 3:28.69 296 1:41.80 1:46.89
5. OSYPIUK Milena 07 UKS SP-149 Łódź 3:32.31 281 1:42.72 1:49.59
6. MICHALIK Weronika 07 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 3:35.20 270 1:43.41 1:51.79
7. LEWANDOWSKA Jagoda 07 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 3:42.25 245 1:48.30 1:53.95
8. POLIŃSKA Natalia 07 UKS SP-149 Łódź 3:45.43 234 1:50.61 1:54.82
9. KACZMARKIEWICZ Judyta 07 MUKS Wodnik Łask 3:55.34 206

10. GRACZYK Oliwia 07 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 3:58.63 198 1:52.08 2:06.55
11. TWARDOWSKA Adrianna 07 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 4:01.48 191 1:56.39 2:05.09
12. CIMCIOCH Kinga 07 Sekcja Pływacka Meduza Pajęczn 4:06.13 180 1:59.31 2:06.82
13. TRZECIAK Celina 07 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 4:14.96 162 2:01.79 2:13.17
14. KUNERT Zuzanna 07 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 4:23.67 146 2:04.88 2:18.79
15. ŚLUSAREK Aleksandra 07 Sekcja Pływacka Meduza Pajęczn 4:24.18 146 2:07.37 2:16.81

13 lat

1. GOMUŁKA Weronika 06 UKS 190 Łódź 2:54.34 508 1:23.53 1:30.81
2. RUCIŃSKA Wiktoria 06 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 3:01.63 449 1:27.10 1:34.53
3. SOBIECH Anna 06 UKS SP-149 Łódź 3:02.84 440 1:28.69 1:34.15
4. PIEKARSKA Natalia 06 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 3:03.71 434 1:29.54 1:34.17
5. FORNAL Hanna 06 UKS SP-149 Łódź 3:03.76 433 1:29.60 1:34.16
6. SOBIECH Marta 06 UKS SP-149 Łódź 3:12.45 377
7. WRZESIŃSKA Oliwia 06 UKS 190 Łódź 3:16.34 355 1:35.92 1:40.42
8. FURMAŃSKA Julia 06 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 3:18.60 343 1:35.08 1:43.52

14 lat

1. KOWALCZYK Katarzyna 05 UKS SP-149 Łódź 2:51.38 534 1:24.97 1:26.41
2. URBAŃSKA Patrycja 05 MKS Jedynka Łódź 2:55.67 496 1:24.43 1:31.24
3. GRZEBIELUCH Maja 05 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 2:59.91 462 1:26.49 1:33.42
4. KOWAL Magdalena 05 MUKS Wodnik Łask 3:03.93 432 1:29.87 1:34.06
5. KAZUBA Martyna 05 UKS 190 Łódź 3:14.74 364 1:32.60 1:42.14
6. ŚWIDERSKA Joanna 05 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 3:16.55 354 1:35.65 1:40.90
7. KOWALCZYK Joanna 05 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 3:26.73 304

15 lat

1. KOWALCZYK Gabriela 04 MKS Trójka Łódź 2:47.06 577 1:21.53 1:25.53
2. KLIMCZAK Julia 04 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 2:53.94 511 1:24.34 1:29.60
3. GOMUŁKA Natalia 04 UKS 190 Łódź 2:54.32 508 1:24.95 1:29.37
4. WRONA Magdalena 04 MKS Jedynka Łódź 3:00.67 456 1:27.72 1:32.95
5. GUDŹ Maja 04 UKS ,,Delfin'' Piotrków Trybun 3:02.24 444 1:26.41 1:35.83

16 lat

1. BŁAŻEJEWSKA Nikola 03 MUKS Wodnik Łask 2:43.88 611 1:20.01 1:23.87
2. KNOP Aleksandra 03 UKS 190 Łódź 2:51.95 529 1:22.04 1:29.91

Open

1. DZWONNIK Zuzanna 00 KU AZS Politechniki Łódzkiej 2:41.56 638 1:17.93 1:23.63
2. BŁAŻEJEWSKA Nikola 03 MUKS Wodnik Łask 2:43.88 611 1:20.01 1:23.87
3. KERTYŃSKA Nadia 03 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 2:43.98 610 1:21.64 1:22.34
4. KOWALCZYK Gabriela 04 MKS Trójka Łódź 2:47.06 577 1:21.53 1:25.53
5. KOWALCZYK Katarzyna 05 UKS SP-149 Łódź 2:51.38 534 1:24.97 1:26.41
6. KNOP Aleksandra 03 UKS 190 Łódź 2:51.95 529 1:22.04 1:29.91
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Zimowe Mistrzostwa Okręgu Łódzkiego 2019
Łódź, 9- - 10-3-2019

Konkurencja 5, Kobiet, 200m klasyczny, Open

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 100m 200m

7. KLIMCZAK Julia 04 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 2:53.94 511 1:24.34 1:29.60
8. GOMUŁKA Natalia 04 UKS 190 Łódź 2:54.32 508 1:24.95 1:29.37
9. GOMUŁKA Weronika 06 UKS 190 Łódź 2:54.34 508 1:23.53 1:30.81

10. URBAŃSKA Patrycja 05 MKS Jedynka Łódź 2:55.67 496 1:24.43 1:31.24
11. SOBIAK Zuzanna 02 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 2:56.80 487 1:25.12 1:31.68
12. SZARCZYŃSKA Zuzanna 03 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 2:57.82 478 1:25.89 1:31.93
13. GRZEBIELUCH Maja 05 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 2:59.91 462 1:26.49 1:33.42
14. WRONA Magdalena 04 MKS Jedynka Łódź 3:00.67 456 1:27.72 1:32.95
15. KOPROWSKA Kinga 05 MKS SP 63 Bydgoszcz 3:00.77 455 1:24.65 1:36.12
16. RUCIŃSKA Wiktoria 06 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 3:01.63 449 1:27.10 1:34.53
17. GUDŹ Maja 04 UKS ,,Delfin'' Piotrków Trybun 3:02.24 444 1:26.41 1:35.83
18. SOBIECH Anna 06 UKS SP-149 Łódź 3:02.84 440 1:28.69 1:34.15
19. RASZEWSKA Jadwiga 07 MKS Trójka Łódź 3:03.59 435 1:30.17 1:33.42
20. PIEKARSKA Natalia 06 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 3:03.71 434 1:29.54 1:34.17
21. FORNAL Hanna 06 UKS SP-149 Łódź 3:03.76 433 1:29.60 1:34.16
22. KOWAL Magdalena 05 MUKS Wodnik Łask 3:03.93 432 1:29.87 1:34.06
23. KACZMAREK Amelia 07 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 3:10.70 388 1:33.29 1:37.41
24. SOBIECH Marta 06 UKS SP-149 Łódź 3:12.45 377
25. KAZUBA Martyna 05 UKS 190 Łódź 3:14.74 364 1:32.60 1:42.14
26. FRANKOWSKA Monika 05 MKS SP 63 Bydgoszcz 3:16.02 357
27. WRZESIŃSKA Oliwia 06 UKS 190 Łódź 3:16.34 355 1:35.92 1:40.42
28. ŚWIDERSKA Joanna 05 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 3:16.55 354 1:35.65 1:40.90
29. FURMAŃSKA Julia 06 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 3:18.60 343 1:35.08 1:43.52
30. KŁOS Oliwia 07 Okręgowe WOPR Rawa Maz. 3:20.95 331 1:40.30 1:40.65
31. KOWALCZYK Joanna 05 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 3:26.73 304
32. SKROK Julia 07 Sekcja Pływacka Meduza Pajęczn 3:28.69 296 1:41.80 1:46.89
33. OSYPIUK Milena 07 UKS SP-149 Łódź 3:32.31 281 1:42.72 1:49.59
34. MICHALIK Weronika 07 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 3:35.20 270 1:43.41 1:51.79
35. LEWANDOWSKA Jagoda 07 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 3:42.25 245 1:48.30 1:53.95
36. POLIŃSKA Natalia 07 UKS SP-149 Łódź 3:45.43 234 1:50.61 1:54.82
37. KACZMARKIEWICZ Judyta 07 MUKS Wodnik Łask 3:55.34 206
38. GRACZYK Oliwia 07 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 3:58.63 198 1:52.08 2:06.55
39. TWARDOWSKA Adrianna 07 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 4:01.48 191 1:56.39 2:05.09
40. CIMCIOCH Kinga 07 Sekcja Pływacka Meduza Pajęczn 4:06.13 180 1:59.31 2:06.82
41. TRZECIAK Celina 07 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 4:14.96 162 2:01.79 2:13.17
42. KUNERT Zuzanna 07 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 4:23.67 146 2:04.88 2:18.79
43. ŚLUSAREK Aleksandra 07 Sekcja Pływacka Meduza Pajęczn 4:24.18 146 2:07.37 2:16.81


